
HEG/SECIT / 2020 29111 June, 2020 

PROUD TO BE INDIAN 
PRIVILEGED TO BE GLOBAL 

1 BSE Limited 2 National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
PJTowers Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor 
Dalal Street Plot No.C/1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex 
MUMBAI - 400 001. Bandra (E), 
Scrip Code : 509631 MUMBAI - 400 051. 

Scrip Code : HEG 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

Enclosed please find a statement containing details of duplicate share certificates issued on 29 th 

June, 2020 against lost / misplaced share certificates. 

This is for your information and record please. 

Thanking you, 

audhary) 
y SecretaW---

heg.investor@lnjbhilwara.com 

Encl : as above. 

HEG LIMITED 
Corporate Office : 

Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector-1 
Naida - 201 301 (NCR-Delhi), India 

Tel. : +91 -120-4390300 (EPABX) 
Fax: +91 -120-4277841 

Regd. Office : 
Mandideep (Near Bhopal) Dist!. Raisen - 462046 
(Madhya Pradesh), India 
Tel. : +91 -7480-405500, 233524 to 233527 
Fax: +91 -7480-233522 

Website: www.lnjbhilwara.com Website: www.hegltd.com 
Corporate Identification No.: L23109MP1972PLC008290 



HEG LIMITED Date of class 
Reference Remarks 

Folio Name of the Approval of of 
entry 

HLEREG2906 
Form No.SH- 2 

Register of Renewed and Duplicate Share certificates 

[Pursuant to sub-section(3) of section 46 of the Companies 

Act, 2013 and rule 6(3)(a) the companies(Share Capital and 

Debentures) Rules 2014] 

Date of original Total Distinctive Renewed 

issue of shar"e number of No. of shares share 

Total 

number of 

S.NO NO . person(s)to Renewed/ shares original certi sha res in certi fi cat shares in 

whom 
Register 

Duplicate share ficate the From to e the Renewed 

members 
Renewed/ Duplicate share certific number original number share 

share certificate certificate 

is issued is issued 

2120 000 52613 DILIP D SOMAN 
Dupl icate 

RAVINDRA D SOMAN 29- JUN-20 149676 so 18136416 18136465 471638 so 
314737 so 29861179 29861228 471639 so 

2121 50001046 STEWARI INVST & FINANCIAL 
Dupl icate 

CONSL PVT LIMITED 
Ill 

29-JUN-20 8354 so 2358751 2358800 471640 so 
8355 so 2358801 2358850 471641 50 

8356 50 2358851 2358900 471642 so 
8357 so 2358901 2358950 471643 so 
8358 so 2358951 2359000 471644 so 
8359 so 2359001 2359050 471645 so 
8360 so 2359051 2359100 471646 50 

8361 so 2359101 2359150 471647 so 
8362 so 2359151 2359200 471648 so 
8363 50 2359201 2359250 471649 so 
8364 so 2359251 2359300 471650 so 
8365 so 2359301 2359350 471651 so 
8366 so 2359351 2359400 471652 so 
8367 so 2359401 2359450 471653 so 

2122 00034667 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 
Dupl icate 

29-JUN-20 126072 so 16956216 16956265 471654 so 

2123 00065800 SARLA JAIN 
Dupli cate 

: Page 1 

Di sti ncti ve Reasons NO . of Tot NO. 

No.of shares Date of for Renewed shares to 

issue of issue share in the in 

From TO Renewed/Dup of Renew certificat Renewed/ 

l i cate shar ed/Duplica e, Duplicate of 

t if share 

share applicable certificate 

certificat 

18136416 18136465 29-JUN-20 2 100 

29861179 29861228 

2358751 2358800 29- JUN- 20 14 700 

2358801 2358850 

2358851 2 358900 

2358901 2358950 

2358951 2359000 

2359001 2359050 

2359051 2359100 

2359101 2359150 

2359151 2359200 

2359201 2359250 

2359251 2359300 

2359301 2359350 

2359351 2359400 

2359401 2359450 

16956216 16956265 29-JUN-20 1 so 

~ 



HLEREG2906 

HUKAM CHAND JAIN 29- JUN-20 330519 50 30649916 30649965 471655 so 30649916 30649965 29- JUN-20 so 

TOTAL : 900 18 900 

{L 
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